
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

115 

51 

77 

95 

114 

100 

63 

3 

17 

7 

68 

109 

24 

196 

29 

185 

13 

74 

38 

88 

20 

2 

44 

111 

6 

Name 

Devin Lundbrink 

Elias Johansson Åkerlund 

Ludvig Nebréus 

Wincent Palm 

Wilmer Skyllkvist 

Elias Rosendal 

Elliott Eliasson 

Jakob Wång 

Boström Aleksander 

Casper Kvist 

Julia Adolfsson 

Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 

Ted Ramberg 

Minna Koivio 

Melvin Holm (D) 

Edwin Mård (D) 

Walter Burnert (D) 

Martin Lööf (D) 

Liam Karlsson (D) 

Irma Öbrand (D) 

Lilly Sjöstrand 

Melvin Einarsson (D) 

Elise Nilsson (D) 

Olle Leek (D) 

Alexander Jagersten (D) 

Class 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Diff 

12.512 

23.028 

24.037 

24.152 

26.048 

27.039 

28.197 

34.365 

34.534 

38.343 

47.107 

51.006 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:37.744 

6:50.256 

7:00.772 

7:01.781 

7:01.896 

7:03.792 

7:04.783 

7:05.941 

7:12.109 

7:12.278 

7:16.087 

7:24.851 

7:28.750 

6:49.084 

6:50.806 

7:16.752 

7:17.104 

7:17.553 

7:19.253 

7:24.565 

4:52.408 

3:51.634 

3:39.279 

1:49.548 

Best Tm 

48.924 

50.297 

50.494 

50.892 

51.039 

50.628 

51.758 

50.475 

52.031 

52.191 

52.181 

51.745 

52.204 

56.232 

54.655 

58.817 

57.811 

57.325 

53.538 

55.888 

54.693 

54.653 

1:00.121 

52.093 

Licens 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Nat 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Anmälare 

Lundbrink Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Fragus Motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Mtech Competition 

Tecno Sweden 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.512 

Avg. Speed 

59,520 

Best Lap Tm 

48.924 

Best Speed 

60,486 

Best Lap by 

115 - Devin Lundbrink 

Printed: 2022-05-07 12:27:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekeroth 

Race Director Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 1 / RMC 2 Lördag  

Micro 

Kvalheat Grupp A+C 

Race started at 12:13:29 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-07 13:05 


